
CALENDRIER ANNEE 2025                      

JOURS LIEUX
Kms

Durée Nivx
Kms  

A/R

Vt      

€
Dépt°

4/01 Bru Ste Tulle les Prévérands 0h20 35 0 14h

11 Lio Cadenet à Lourmarin 11 200 3h15 X 0h25 40 0 14h

18                   

Eve

St Michel l'Obst°                   

au Pont ROMAN     
14 400 4h15 XX 0h25 43 0 9h

25 RELACHE

1/02 Bru Notre Dône / Bois Madame 11 325 3h30 X 0 0 0

08 Lionel 14h

7, 8, 9          

Eve

Hte Vallée de l'UBAYE                       

Week RAQUETTES  Gîte 

12,5                

6,5

600                           

120

5h                             

2h
XX 2h30   390 54 15h

22 RELACHE

1/03 Bru 14h

08 Lionel 14h

15                    

Eve

MONTFURON-

VILLEMUS                       

Resto-Bistrot - 7,5 km -2h30

10,5 226 3h30 X 0h10 14 0 9h30

22 RELACHE

29 Bruno   14h

5/04 Lio 8h30

12                         

Eve

LES VALLONS DU 

LUBERON NORD         
A l'aire des Mascos      

15 640 5h30 XXX 0h10 20 0 9h

19 RELACHE

26 Bruno 8h30

3/05 Lio 8h30

10                         

Eve

 ILES du FRIOUL                               
ALLER  : * ESTQ/VX-PT-Dpt 8h30 (30mn)                                                

* VX-PT/FRIOUL/Dpt : 9h50 (30mn)                                                                                 

RETOUR  : * FRIOUL/VX-PT/Dpt : 16h40 (30mn)                                                                      

* VX-PT/ESTQ/Dpt 17h30 (30mn) Arrivée: 18h

11 330 4h X 1h15 130 22 7h

17 RELACHE

24 Bruno 8h30

01/06 Lio 8h30

6,7,8            

Eve

ESTEREL - AGAY 

Week FOYER R. Camping

14   

8

592           

14

4h           
2h1

5

XX 2h15 300 44 15h

14 RELACHE

21 8h30

28 8h30


